Price List

Draught
Amstel
Thatchers
Kronenbourg
Real Ale
John Smiths

Bottles & Cans
Corona

Peroni

WKD

Smirnoff Ice

Becks Blue
Magners Pear Cider
Guinness Surger

Soft Drinks

J20 Orange & Passionfruit
J20 Apple & Mango
J20 Apple & Melon
J20 Apple & Raspberry
Appletizer

Fruit Shoot

Elderflower Presse
Hildon Still Water
Hildon Sparkling Water
Slimline Tonic

Tonic

Canada Dry

Ginger Beer

Bitter Lemon
Grapefruit Juice
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice

Half a Pint of Pepsi
Pint of Pepsi

Half Diet Pepsi

Pint of Diet Pepsi

Half Lemonade

Pint of Lemonade
Cordial/Splash

ABV
4.0%
4.8%
5.0%
4.0%
3.6%

ABV
4.6%
5.1%
4.0%
4.0%
0.05%
4.5%
4.1%

THE
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% Pint Pint

£1.80
£1.75
£1.90
£1.75
£1.75

Price
£2.80
£2.80
£3.20
£3.20
£2.80
£3.60
£3.80

Price
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.50
£2.20
£1.50
£1.50
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.30
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.40
£2.80
£1.40
£2.80
£1.40
£2.80
£0.50

£3.60
£3.50
£3.80
£3.50
£3.50

Spirits (25ml)
Smirnoff Vodka
Gordons Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Bacardi
Archers

Malibu

Morgan Spiced
Jamesons
Glenmorangie
Jack Daniels
Bells

Southern Comfort
Captain Morgans
Martini

Martini Dry
Cinzano
Taylor's Port
Sherry

Pimms

Baileys
Disaronno
Sambuca
Cointrea
Pimms

Baileys
Disaronno
Sambuca
Cointrea
Tequila

Tia Maria
Courvoisier

ABV

37.5%
37.5%
40.0%
37.5%
18.0%
21.0%
35.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
40.0%
35.0%
40.0%
15.0%
15.0%
15.0%
20.0%
17.5%
25.0%
17.0%
28.0%
38.0%
40.0%
25.0%
17.0%
28.0%
38.0%
40.0%
38.0%
20.0%
40.0%

Price
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£2.80
£3.20
£3.20
£2.80
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£4.90
£3.00
£2.80
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.20
£2.80
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£3.20
£2.90
£2.90
£3.20



