

Price List

Draught	ABV	½ Pint				
Amstel	4.0%	£1.80	£3.60			
Thatchers	4.8%	£1.75	£3.50			
Kronenbourg	5.0%	£1.90	£3.80			
Real Ale	4.0%	£1.75	£3.50			
John Smiths	3.6%	£1.75	£3.50	Spirits (25ml)	ABV	Price
				Smirnoff Vodka	37.5%	£2.80
Bottles & Cans	ABV	Price		Gordons Gin	37.5%	£2.80
Corona	4.6%	£2.80		Bombay Sapphire	40.0%	£2.80
Peroni	5.1%	£2.80		Bacardi	37.5%	£2.80
WKD	4.0%	£3.20		Archers	18.0%	£2.80
Smirnoff Ice	4.0%	£3.20		Malibu	21.0%	£2.80
Becks Blue	0.05%	£2.80		Morgan Spiced	35.0%	£2.80
Magners Pear Cider	4.5%	£3.60		Jamesons	40.0%	£3.20
Guinness Surger	4.1%	£3.80		Glenmorangie	40.0%	£3.20
				Jack Daniels	40.0%	£2.80
				Bells	40.0%	£2.70
Soft Drinks		Price		Southern Comfort	35.0%	£2.70
J2O Orange & Passionfruit		£2.50		Captain Morgans	40.0%	£2.70
J2O Apple & Mango		£2.50		Martini	15.0%	£2.90
J2O Apple & Melon		£2.50		Martini Dry	15.0%	£2.90
J2O Apple & Raspberry		£2.50		Cinzano	15.0%	£2.90
Appletizer		£2.50		Taylor's Port	20.0%	£4.90
Fruit Shoot		£1.50		Sherry	17.5%	£3.00
Elderflower Presse		£2.20		Pimms	25.0%	£2.80
Hildon Still Water		£1.50		Baileys	17.0%	£2.90
Hildon Sparkling Water		£1.50		Disaronno	28.0%	£2.90
Slimline Tonic		£1.30		Sambuca	38.0%	£2.90
Tonic		£1.30		Cointrea	40.0%	£3.20
Canada Dry		£1.30		Pimms	25.0%	£2.80
Ginger Beer		£1.30		Baileys	17.0%	£2.90
Bitter Lemon		£1.30		Disaronno	28.0%	£2.90
Grapefruit Juice		£1.50		Sambuca	38.0%	£2.90
Pineapple Juice		£1.50		Cointrea	40.0%	£3.20
Tomato Juice		£1.50		Tequila	38.0%	£2.90
Half a Pint of Pepsi		£1.40		Tia Maria	20.0%	£2.90
Pint of Pepsi		£2.80		Courvoisier	40.0%	£3.20
Half Diet Pepsi		£1.40				
Pint of Diet Pepsi		£2.80				
Half Lemonade		£1.40				
Pint of Lemonade		£2.80				
Cordial/Splash		£0.50				